
WiGS mini-meeting before bowling event  
6 October 2010 from 4:30-5PM in Foege S-040 
Recorded by Gennifer Merrihew, Leslie Emery 
 
Members in attendance:  Keisha Carlson (kdcarlso@uw.edu), Leslie Emery 
(emeryl@uw.edu), Caitlin Gamble (cgamble@uw.edu), Tanya Grancharova 
(tgranch@uw.edu), Jen McCreight (jmccreig@uw.edu), Gennifer Merrihew 
(genn@uw.edu), Maureen Munn (mmunn@uw.edu), Casey Overby 
(overbyc@uw.edu), Rori Rohlfs (rrholfs@uw.edu), Ben Vernot 
(bvernot@uw.edu) and Jenny Wagner (jmwagner@uw.edu)  

I. Organizational Time Slot 
a. 1st Wednesday of month from 2:30-3:30 PM 

II. Future WiGS event possibilities 
a. Speaker about peer review, especially possible 

discrimination (Keisha)  
b. More career/academic lunch sessions (Ben, Jen, Tanya, 

Jenny) 
c. More policy/ethics sessions (Caitlin) 
d. Speaker from teaching resource center – writing teaching 

statements, getting teaching experience (Casey) 
e. Speaker from Sage Bionetworks (Casey) 
f. Lunch seminar with Maureen from Outreach 
g. Alternative postdocs lunch talk (Maureen) 
h. Life/work balance in different career stages 
i. Mentoring 
j. Speaker from 23&Me 


